Certificated and Classified Substitutes

COACHELLA VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Type

2

Position Description

SUBSTITUTE TEACHER

SUBSTITUTE TEACHER - LONG TERM (10 days or more in same

assignment)

SUBSTITUTE TEACHER (SEA VIEW/WEST SHORES)

SEA VIEW/WEST SHORES -LONG TERM SUB TEACHER

LONG TERM PREP FOR SUB TEACHERS

SHORT TERM ASSISTANT COACH

SUB BUS DRIVER

SUB BUS MONITOR

SUB CAMPUS SECURITY ASST

SUB FISCAL SERVICES/HUMAN RESOURCES SUPPORT

SUB FOOD SERVICES SUPPORT

SUB INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

SUB MAINTENANCE/OPERATIONS

SUB HVAC

SUB MECHANIC

SUB OFFICE SUPPORT SERVICES

SUB PLAYGROUND SUPERVISOR

SUB TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT

Other Positions

2

2

3

D-day
H-hour

BABYSITTER

PLAYGROUND SUPERVISOR

STUDENTS (N3,048/FED EXEMPT)
P-period

Rate

140/D

160/D

173.00/D

193.00/D

20.00/P

12.00/H

19.00/H

12.00/H

13.71/H

13.71/H

12.00/H

12.00/H

12.00/H

17.00/H

17.00/H

12.00/H

12.00/H

17.00/H

12.00/H

12.00/H

12.00/H



