Certificated and Classified Substitutes

COACHELLA VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Туре	Position Description	Rate
	QUIDATITUTE TEACHED	4.40/5
1	SUBSTITUTE TEACHER	140/D
1	SUBSTITUTE TEACHER - LONG TERM (10 days or more in same assignment)	160/D
1	SUBSTITUTE TEACHER (SEA VIEW/WEST SHORES)	173.00/D
	SEA VIEW/WEST SHORES -LONG TERM SUB TEACHER	193.00/D
1	LONG TERM PREP FOR SUB TEACHERS	20.00/P
2	SHORT TERM ASSISTANT COACH	12.00/H
2	SUB BUS DRIVER	19.00/H
2	SUB BUS MONITOR	12.00/H
2	SUB CAMPUS SECURITY ASST	13.71/H
2	SUB FISCAL SERVICES/HUMAN RESOURCES SUPPORT	13.71/H
2	SUB FOOD SERVICES SUPPORT	12.00/H
2	SUB INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT	12.00/H
2	SUB MAINTENANCE/OPERATIONS	12.00/H
2	SUB HVAC	17.00/H
2	SUB MECHANIC	17.00/H
2	SUB OFFICE SUPPORT SERVICES	12.00/H
2	SUB PLAYGROUND SUPERVISOR	12.00/H
2	SUB TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT	17.00/H

Other Positions

	DADVOITTED	40.00/11
2	BABYSITTER	12.00/H
2	PLAYGROUND SUPERVISOR	12.00/H
3	STUDENTS (N3,048/FED EXEMPT)	12.00/H

D-day P-period

H-hour